Turnkreis Northeim/Einbeck - Geratturnen Frauen

Ergebnisliste Kreisfinale 2020

Niedersachsen-Cup LK3 - Jg. 2007-2009

# Punkte Name

1

46,85

44,95

43,35

41,75

40,90

40,60

Bartetzko, Lilly

Kunzi, Lara-Luise

Helmker, Nele

Strunk, Joana

Jackel, Josefine

Takenga , Joséphine

JG
2007

2008

2008

2007

2007

2007

Verein

MTV Bad Gandersheim

MTV Markoldendorf

MTV Markoldendorf

MTV Markoldendorf

Einbecker SV

MTV Bad Gandersheim

4 B 4 U

13,50
11,90
13,50
11,55
13,50
11,70
13,50
11,05
13,50
10,90
13,50
11,75

13,60
11,30
11,90

9,60
12,50
10,25
12,50

9,75
12,50

8,60

12,00
7,40

14,30
11,00
13,30
11,85
13,90
11,05
13,10

9,80
13,70

9,80
13,30

9,50

14,70
12,65
14,30
11,95
13,60
10,35
13,30
11,15
14,50
11,60
14,70
11,95
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